Page CALL TOLL FREE 1-800-229-0934
SANDPAPER
9" x 11" sheets of finest quality for hand
and/or machine sanding. Sold in sleeves
of 100, except wet/dry and 80 grit which
is sold in sleeves of 50 sheets.
STEEL WOOL
The finest quality steel wool on the market. International Brand. Available in
sleeves, cases or reels. A case contains 6 sleeves, 16 pads per sleeve.
Weight - 5#/Case, 6#/Reel, 1#/Sleeve
PSA DISCS
CARAT BRAND AUTOROLL BOX
Zinc stearate coated (gray color) with B-weight
backing, increases disc life by as much as
50% over competitive products in loading, tear
and edge wear. Available in 5" and 6" discs
and packaged in autoroll box of 100 discs.
Priced per box.  Substitute disc size (5 or 6)
for the X in Cat #.
PSA DISCS
BULLDOG GOLD BRAND RESIN BONDED PAPER
Calcium stearate coated (gold color) with C-weight backing makes these tougher
and more tear resistant than the Carat brand. Available in 5" discs  ONLY and
packaged in autobox of 100 discs for quick, easy dispensing.
CAT #                      GRIT             5" DISC
PSAG-5-080 80D $26.95
PSAG-5-100 100C $26.95
PSAG-5-120 120C $26.95
PSAG-5-150 150C $26.95
PSAG-5-180 180C $26.95
PSAG-5-220 220C $26.95
PSAG-5-320 320C $26.95
CAT #                      GRIT             5" DISC     6" DISC
PSA-X-120 120B $26.95 $29.95
PSA-X-150 150B $26.95 $29.95
PSA-X-180 180B $26.95 $29.95
PSA-X-220 220B $26.95 $29.95
PSA-X-320 320B $26.95 $29.95
GRIP DISCS
BULLDOG GOLD BRAND RESIN BONDED PAPER
CAT #                      GRIT             5" DISC
GRIP-5-080 80D $18.95
GRIP-5-100 100C $18.95
GRIP-5-120 120C $18.95
GRIP-5-150 150C $18.95
GRIP-5-180 150C $18.95
GRIP-5-220 220C $18.95
CAT #     GRIT        SHEET/SLEEVE               GROSS WT.         PRICE
9080AO 80D  50                    4.5# $16.95
9100AO 100C  100                   4.5# $26.95
9120AO 120C  100                    4.5# $26.95